Arshad Mahmood
Manager Hostel (Male)
Pakistan Navy Engineering College

Email:
Contact:

About

Dr. Arshad Mahmood is working as Manager Hostel (Male) in the Pakistan Navy Engineering College. Dr. Arshad Mahmood has published 0 research articles

& conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

MPhil in Management Sciences
Bahria University , Pakistan

MBA in Finance
Bahria University , Pakistan

LLB
University of Karachi, Pakistan

MSc in Mathematics
Quaid-i-Azam University , Pakistan

BSc in Mathematics
University of the Punjab , Pakistan

2011 -2013

2008 - 2010

2002 - 2005

1986 - 1988

1983 - 1985



Experience

Manager Hostel (Male)
Pakistan Navy Engineering College

Manager Hostel (Male)
Pakistan Navy Engineering College

Admin Officer
Bahria College Karsaz , Karachi

Dy Admin PNET
HQ COMKAR , Karachi

Staff Officer
Pakistan Navy (Re-Employment)

Area Manager
The Citizens Foundation

Asst Director Education and Training
Bahria Foundation

SO(Welfare)
NHQ , Islamabad

Instructor/House Master/Mess Officer/Admin Officer
Cadet College Palandri , AJ&K

SO(PNET)
HQ COMKAR , Karachi

Instructor/Maintenance Officer
PNS Karsaz , Karachi

Instructor
PNS Himaliya , Karachi

Squadron Education Officer
PATRON-10 , Karachi

Instructor
PNS Himaliya , Karachi

2022- Present

2022 -

2021

2019 -

2019 -

2017 -

2012 -

2008 -

2003 -

2002 -

1998 -

1996 -

1994 -

1989 -

2022

- 2021

2021

2021

2019

2017

2012

2005

2003

2002

1998

1996

1993



