Arshad Mahmood

Manager Hostel (Male)

Pakistan Navy Engineering College

Email:

Contact:



About

Dr. Arshad Mahmood is working as Manager Hostel (Male) in the Pakistan Navy Engineering College. Dr. Arshad Mahmood has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

MPhil in Management Sciences	2011 - 2013
Bahria University , Pakistan	
MBA in Finance	2008 - 2010
Bahria University , Pakistan	
LLB	2002 - 2005
University of Karachi , Pakistan	
MSc in Mathematics	1986 - 1988
Quaid-i-Azam University , Pakistan	
BSc in Mathematics	1983 - 1985
University of the Punjab , Pakistan	

Experience

Manager Hostel (Male)	2022- Present
Pakistan Navy Engineering College	
Manager Hostel (Male)	2022 - 2022
Pakistan Navy Engineering College	
Admin Officer	2021 - 2021
Bahria College Karsaz , Karachi	
Dy Admin PNET	2019 - 2021
HQ COMKAR , Karachi	
Staff Officer	2019 - 2021
Pakistan Navy (Re-Employment)	
Area Manager	2017 - 2019
The Citizens Foundation	
Asst Director Education and Training	2012 - 2017
Bahria Foundation	
SO(Welfare)	2008 - 2012
NHQ , Islamabad	
Instructor/House Master/Mess Officer/Admin Officer	2003 - 2005
Cadet College Palandri , AJ&K	
SO(PNET)	2002 - 2003
HQ COMKAR , Karachi	
Instructor/Maintenance Officer	1998 - 2002
PNS Karsaz , Karachi	
Instructor	1996 - 1998
PNS Himaliya , Karachi	
Squadron Education Officer	1994 - 1996
PATRON-10 , Karachi	
Instructor	1989 - 1993
PNS Himaliya , Karachi	